
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
902
904
909
906
903
908
915
905
912

Name
Hauke Weber
Manuel Jäger
Tobias Grambach
Eddi Schulze
Dylan Donat
Jasmin Meile
Max Schanen
Lucas Knop
Kevin Schleich

Fabrikat
MWR/Peters-Buggy
Peters-Kawasaki
Gambach Motorentechnik
Schulze Cross Kart
Peters Honda
Schulze Cross Kart
Cross-Kart Honda CB500
Peters-Buggy
Wallukat Kawasaki

Nat./ Wohnort
GER/ Drangstedt
GER/ Schlüchtern
GER/ Stühlingen-Mauchen
GER/ Doberlug-Kirchhain
LUX/ Aubange
GER/ Lauba
GER/ Hüttingen
GER/ Seelow
GER/ Crauthem

Bewerber
ADAC Weser-Ems
0
0
0
MSC Gründautal
0
0
MC Seelow
0

Beste Zeit
30.994
31.847
32.221
32.614
32.763
33.116
33.468
33.868
37.103

In Rd.
4
4
3
4
3
3
1
2
3

Gedruckt: 18.05.2013 13:35:30

Zeitnahmekommissar: Steffen Kirchhof; SPA1123083
Rennleiter Bernd Körner:
Sportkommissar Jochen Wattenbach:
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 408/13

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH

59. ADAC Autocross Gründau
Klasse 9

1. Zeittraining

Qualifikation gestartet um 13:27:40

Gründautalring 0,856 Km

18.05.2013 13:10


